
 
 

2023 House Agriculture Livestock, & 
Water Committee Members 

 

 
Chair, Representative Karen McCormick, D-
District 11.  
Email: karen.mccormick.house@coleg.gov  
 

 
Vice Chair, Representative Marc Catlin, R-
District 58.  
Email: marc.catlin.house@coleg.gov  
 

 
Representative Richard Holtorf, R-District 
63.  
Email: richard.holtorf.house@coleg.gov  
 

 
Representative Mandy Lindsay, D-District 
42.  
Email: mandy.lindsay.house@coleg.gov  
 

 
Representative Stephanie Luck, R-District 
60.  
Email: stephanie.luck.house@coleg.gov  
 

 
Representative Meghan Lukens, D-District 
26.  
Email: meghan.lukens.house@coleg.gov  
 

 
Representative Matthew Martinez, D-
District 62.  
Email: matthew.martinez.house@coleg.gov  
 

 
Representative Barbara McLachlan, D-
District 59.  
Email: barbara.mclachlan.house@coleg.gov  
 

 
Representative Jennifer Lea Parenti, D-
District 19.  
Email: jennifer.parenti.house@coleg.gov  
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Representative Tammy Story, D-District 25.  
Email: tammy.story.house@coleg.gov  
 
 
 

 
Representative Brianna Titone, D-District 
27. 
Email: brianna.titone.house@coleg.gov  
 

 
Representative Elizabeth Velasco, D-District 
57.  
Email: elizabeth.velasco.house@coleg.gov  
 

 
Representative Ty Winter, R-District 47.  
Email: ty.winter.house@coleg.gov  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
2023 Senate Agriculture & Natural 

Resources Committee Members 
 

 
Chair, Senator Dylan Roberts, D-District 8. 
Email: dylan.roberts.senate@coleg.gov 
 

 
Vice Chair, Senator Nick Hinrichsen, D-
District 3. Email: 
nick.hinrichsen.senate@coleg.gov  
 

 
Senator Janice Marchman, D-District 15. 
Email: janice.marchman.senate@coleg.gov  
 
 

 
Senator Byron Pelton, R-District 1. Email: 
byron.pelton.senate@coleg.gov  
 

 
Senator Rod Pelton, R-District 35. Email: 
rod.pelton.senate@coleg.gov  
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Senator Kevin Priola, D-District-13. Email:  
kevin.priola.senate@coleg.gov  
 

 
Ranking Member, Senator Cleave Simpson, 
R-District 6. Email: 
cleave.simpson.senate@coleg.gov  
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